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m used 

Number of 

students 

attended 

Remarks 

 
 
AJITH M 

 
3rd Sem BA 
Economics 

Theoretical 
approaches – 

History of 
economic 
thought 

02/08/2
021 

10.30-
11.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

Theoretical 
approaches of 
economic 
thought  

03/08/2
021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

Ancient 
economic 
thought 

04/08/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

26  

Greek  
economic 
thought 

05/08/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

  Plato 05/08/2
021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
meet 

19  

  Plato- ideal 
state 

06/08/2
021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

 
 
 
AJITH M 

 
 
3rd Sem BA 
Economics 

 international 
economics 

02/08/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

27  

Importance of 
international 
economics 

03/08/2
021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
meet 

20  



  Importance of 
international 
economics 

04/08/2
021 

9.30-
10.30 

Google 
meet 

25  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


