C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : **Department of Economics**

Semester III

Tutor : Ajith m

Signature:

Week Days: From 03-08-2021 to 06-08-2021

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Time	Name of online platfor m used	Number of students attended	Remarks
AJITH M	3 rd Sem BA Economics	Theoretical approaches – History of economic thought	02/08/2 021	10.30- 11.10	Google meet	23	
		Theoretical approaches of economic thought	03/08/2 021	11.30- 12.10	Google meet	22	
		Ancient economic thought	04/08/2 021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	26	
		Greek economic thought	05/08/2 021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	22	
		Plato	05/08/2 021	12.30- 1.10	Google meet	19	
		Plato- ideal state	06/08/2 021	11.30- 12.10	Google meet	22	
		international economics	02/08/2 021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	27	
AJITH M	3rd Sem BA Economics	Importance of international economics	03/08/2 021	12.30- 1.10	Google meet	20	

Importance of international	04/08/2 021	9.30- 10.30	Google meet	25	
economics					